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Aluminum Extrusion Series



Section of Sign Type
(Sideview)

Frame Finishes Options:
     Clear satin anodized aluminum

Coated with Matthews Acrylic Polyurethane (MAP)

Graphic Process

Sign Series Type - Sign Function - Graphic Process - Height x Width 

Ex.   ALS    -     CM    -     GP7      - 5.5 X 07  
Sign Series Type

11”9”7”

6.
75

”
5.

5”

 Optional Available Sizes:

                     C
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Examples of Versatility

Aluminum 1 piece extrusion Aluminum 1 piece extrusion Aluminum 1 piece extrusion Aluminum 1 piece extrusion
Printed cardstock background

Printed cardstock background

Clear Mylar with printed text Clear Mylar with printed text

1/4” Clear acrylic lens 3/16” Clear acrylic lens

1/4” Clear non-glare acrylic lens

Aluminum 1 piece insert Aluminum 1 piece insert

.030 Laminate background

.030 Laminate face .030 Laminate face
1/4” Clear acrylic core

1/4” Clear acrylic core

1/4” Clear acrylic core
.030 Laminate face

Set Screw Set Screw
Set Screw Set Screw

Option A Option B Option C Option D

Aluminum 1 piece extrusion

Printed cardstock background

3/16” Clear non-glare acrylic lens

Fixed Option E

Raised Text and Braille
Visitouch

Raised Text and Braille
VisitouchRaised Text and Braille

Visitouch

Custom options available.  Call for CSI Speci�cations

Key to Signage Model Numbers

ALS - Alumaset series
ALSFX - Alumaset �xed series

361.884.4801  or  Toll free 1.800.322.4545

line of                              sign systems. This system  
provides raised ADA text and graphics combined
with Duradot Braille of our                  
carrier system. Also o�ering numerous 
customizing options that include 
interchangeable/updatable inserts and more
for your architectural design needs.
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introduces their product 

 Sign Function
CM - Changeable message
RR - Restroom Identi�cation
WF- Way�nding
SL- In-Use slider
CA - Common area
DR - Directory



  

PRINCIPAL

Product Option Samples

7”

1.
5”

3.
5”

ALS-CM-GP7-6.75X07  Extrusion #7501

Top insert laminate w/ ADA graphics. Bottom 
insert printed background & clear Mylar w/
clear lens (See Option A) 

1.
5”

2.
5”

7”

Top insert laminate w/ ADA graphics
Bottom insert laminate w/ ADA 
graphics (See Option C)

ALS-CM-GP2-5.5X07  Extrusion #7524

Digital printed paper insert w/ clear lens

ALS-WF-GP6-9.5X11  Extrusion #7363

Top insert laminate w/ADA graphics. Bottom 
inserts printed background & printed clear 
Mylar with clear lens (See Option B)

ALS-CM-GP2-GP6-5.5X07  Extrusion #7524

Top insert laminate w/ADA graphics. 
Bottom insert laminate, engraved & 
painted(See Option C)

ALS-CA-GP2-GP1-5.5X07  Extrusion #7524

Top insert aluminum Extrusion #7550 w/
ADA graphics. Bottom insert printed 
background & clear Mylar lens 
(See Option A)

ALS-CM-GP7-GP6-5.5X07  Extrusion #7524

7”
1.

5”
2.

5”
11”

9.
5”

ALS-CM-GP2-GP6-6.75X07  Extrusion #7501

Top insert aluminum Extrusion #7550 w/
ADA graphics. Bottom printed background
 & clear lens w/ ADA graphics (See Option D)

ALS-RR-GP2-06X09  Extrusion #7501mod

1.
5”

 6”

6”

Top & bottom inserts laminate w/ ADA 
graphics (See Option C)

7”

1.
5”

2.
5”

2.
5”

Top insert laminate 
w/ADA graphics.
Bottom printed 
background w/ 
vinyl text on clear 
Mylar. 
(See Option A) 

Aluminum sliders & background w/ 
chemically etched graphics

ALS-CM-GP2-GP6-6.75X07  Extrusion #7524

ALS-SL-GP8-3.5X07  Extrusion #7525

11”

8.
5”

ALS-WF-GP6-9.5X11  Extrusion #7363

Digital printed vinyl insert w/ clear lens

2.
5”

7”

1.
5”

1.
5”

7”

ALSFX-CM-GP7-05X07Fix

7”

2.
5”

2”

Anodized aluminum panel w/ �xed upper
ADA graphics. Bottom clear acrylic inserted 
w/ printed background behind insert w/
raised ADA graphics on front (Fixed Option)

ALL VISITORS
MUST REPORT 

TO MAIN OFFICE

TODOS LOS 
VISITANTES DEBEN 
REPORTARSE EN LA
OFICINA PRINCIPAL

(Frame MAP Black Onyx)

(Frame MAP Red Metallic)

ALS-CM-GP6-GP2-6.75X07  Extrusion #7501

Top printed background & clear Mylar
 w/ clear lens. Bottom insert laminate w/
ADA graphics (See Option A)

1.
5”

3
.5

”

7”

2.
5”



Header insert laminate w/ raised text, size 9”. Message strip 
laminate w/ laser engraved and painted text size 1”.  Channels 
mounted to backer magnectically

 

17”
9”

1”

36”

HEAD QUARTERS
Air Education

and
Training C ommand

AETC
Emblem

S E C OND F LOOR

C ommand S uite

C ommand C hief

C ommand Action G roup

G iles  E vent R oom

P rotocol

208

204

213

219

219E

12”

6”
3/

4”

11”

Directories Sign Types

Header insert laminate w/ raised text/logos
Message strip printed paper w/ clear lens
Channels mounted to backer magnectically

ALS-DR-GP7-GP1-36x42 Extrusion #7370 painted

Available message strip height sizes:
.75”; 1”; 1.25”; 1.5”; 2”

Available layouts and strip sizes:

 
 

Laminate 
information strip

Suction cup for
removal of unit
from frame 1” Alum channel

Magnetic
backing

Laminate insert engraved paint �lled
#103

#103

Typical Section w/ Z-Bar Mtg.

1/4”

1/4” x 1.5” aluminum
extrusion pt# 7370

3M VHB tape

1/8” header

.030 Raised text

aluminum extrusion
pt# 7364

1/32” Clear non-glare
acrylic lens

aluminum extruded
channel

.030 magnet

Magnetico
magnet laminate

1/4” backer

1/4”

1/4” x 1.5” aluminum
extrusion pt# 7370

3M VHB tape

1/8” header

.030 Raised text

1/4” x 1.2” aluminum extrusion
pt# 7364

1/32” Clear non-glare
acrylic lens

aluminum extruded
channel

.030 magnet

Magnetico
magnet laminate

1/4” backer

Visitouch

 

 

Paper/ Cardstock insert w/ acrylic clear lens

Magnetic
backing

1” Alum 
extruded
 channel

Suction cup for
removal of unit
from frame Clear non-glare

acrylic lens

Cardstock insert
information strip

     11” Strips- 1 to 4 columns

9”

     17” Strips- 1 to 3 columns

6”

3” ; 6” ; or 9” header available

     
17” Strips- 1 to 3 columns

3”
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PH 1.800.322.4545 or sales@ccstamworks.com 

WWW.CCSWSIGNSYSTEMS.COM

C

Patent Pending

 ALS-DR-GP7-GP6-18x12 Extrusion #2363
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